

GR 484 of 2011

Present Sri P. Bose in charge of JM-II , Dinhata.

Order dated 05-06-24

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W /A.

Other accused persons on c/b are absent by time petition which is allowed.

Ld P.O is on leave

Hence the case is adjourned.

D/C To 05-07-24 for appearance and E/R of W/ A.

Issue reminder.

JM-II, Dinhata I/C
I/C

JM-II, Dinhata