

**G.R-484 of 2011
R-484/2011**

Order No. 87 dated 07.04.2025

Today is fixed for ER.

No ER received.

Issue strong reminder.

To **30.04.2025** for ER.

BC-II to comply.

**J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar
(J.O Code- WB 1265)**